Event Name: Petoskey - Run Michigan Cheap

Overall Finish Chip Elapsed
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Frank Race

Bib

479
626
649
677
685
622
644
592
639
587
597
604
596
687
668
689
632
692
602
599
678
633
611
582
589
666
688
578
588
679
605
617
606
628
675
621

Name

Kyle Kiel
Spencer Johnson
Michael Mulcahy
Tyler Tulloch
Mark Waterbury
Lewis Hoffman
Kevin Mclenon
Angela Carron
Kyle Mason
Kaleb Burke
David Chiaravalli
Thomas Cullen
Hannah Cavicchio
David Weiss
Heather Smith
Nick Whitley
Brian Lagoe
John Zerby
Michelle Colvin
Brenda Clark
Haresh Vaishnav
Cindi Larson
Rene Foster
Jason Black
Sherry Bussell
Philip Schmidt
Sue Weiss
Tanya Arsenault
Al Bussell
Sadhna Vaishnav
Corey DeGoffau
Erin Harris

Sarah DeGoffau
Jeanette Kennedy
Ron Taylor

Clark Hoff

Chip
Elapsed
01:18:29

01:23:01
01:26:58
01:27:58
01:28:09
01:29:34
01:29:45
01:29:56
01:34:15
01:35:21
01:36:25
01:38:32
01:38:32
01:38:56
01:41:51
01:42:28
01:45:12
01:47:01
01:47:05
01:49:33
01:52:54
01:53:28
01:54:04
01:54:06
01:54:48
01:56:23
01:57:10
01:58:36
02:00:11
02:00:23
02:01:20
02:01:22
02:01:22
02:02:19
02:02:23
02:02:37

Pace

Gen
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10of2

Age

39
28
36
30
29
38
51
42
34
20
51
42
31
35
36
33
35
46
52
53
54
48
32
36
48
72
64
36
51
49
47
38
44
43
54
48

Division

1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON

Finishers 98 of 128

Age Group

M30 - 39
M20 - 29
M30 - 39
M30 - 39
M20 - 29
M30 - 39
M50 - 59
F40 - 49
M30 - 39
M20 - 29
M50 - 59
M40 - 49
F30 -39
M30 - 39
F30 - 39
M30 - 39
M30 - 39
M40 - 49
F50 - 59
F50 - 59
M50 - 59
F40 - 49
F30 - 39
M30 - 39
F40 - 49
M70 - 79
F60 - 69
F30 -39
M50 - 59
F40 - 49
M40 - 49
F30-39
F40 - 49
F40 - 49
M50 - 59
M40 - 49

Age Place Gen
Place
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Event Name: Petoskey - Run Michigan Cheap

Overall Finish Chip Elapsed

Rank

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Frank Race

Bib

629
619
654
694
657
165
620
584
586
630
655

680
656
641
623
645

681
652
648
647

Name

John Keohane
Christine Hills
Parimal Patel
Diane Zoukis
Carol Prinzo
Tim Howard
Kitty Hjelmroth
Trev Bluege
Terri Boyd
Anna Klippert
Dave Philpott
Melissa Gierich
Alli Vandersteen
Rhonda Philpott
Bruce McHaney
Carly Johnson
Michelle Milligan
Robin Varmette

Lori Vezina (Vez-nuh)

Hemali Patel
Joshua Mouch
Jeanne Mouch

Chip
Elapsed
02:03:09

02:03:09
02:05:47
02:07:25
02:13:47
02:17:12
02:17:18
02:17:18
02:19:50
02:20:09
02:21:53
02:21:56
02:25:56
02:26:18
02:29:01
02:36:13
02:36:15
02:36:18
02:43:04
02:50:27
02:54:37
02:58:31

Pace

Gen
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Age

41
39
50
61
64
59
44
37
56
23
65
28
36
63
79
27
49
46
57
48
41
36

Division

1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON
1/2 MARATHON

Finishers 98 of 128

Age Group

M40 - 49
F30-39
M50 - 59
F60 - 69
F60 - 69
M50 - 59
F40 - 49
M30 - 39
F50 - 59
F20-29
M60 - 69
F20 - 29
F30 -39
F60 - 69
M70 - 79
F20 - 29
F40 - 49
F40 - 49
F50 - 59
F40 - 49
M40 - 49
F30 - 39

Age Place Gen
Place

23
15
24
16
17
25
18
26
19
20
27

1
21
22
28
23
24

2
25
26
29
27
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